
SOCIETATEA TRANSPORT URBAN REȘIȚA SRL 

STAȚIA MUREȘUL 

SÂMBĂTĂ - DUMINICĂ 

TRASEU ORA  PLECARE 

 

MUREȘUL - CUPTOARE 

MUREȘUL - CUPTOARE 

MUREȘUL - CUPTOARE 

MUREȘUL - CUPTOARE 

MUREȘUL - CUPTOARE 

 

 

 

 

 

5.30 

8.00 

12.15 

16.20 

21.45 

 

 

 

 

 

*Funcție de condițiile de trafic diferențele pot fi de +/- 2 minute  


